
 

* Switch-on offers hospitality or a little something extra. 

Date Address Switch-on 
time 

Volunteer 

Tue 1st December 25 Cressida Road 6pm* Amy, Paul and Bethany 
Wed 2nd December 5 Ashmount Road 6pm* Zoe and Sam 
Thu 3rd December 1a Gresley Road 6pm* Michelle and John 
Fri 4th December 28 Gresley Road 6pm Philippa, Adam and Louie 
Sat 5th December 50 Harberton Road 6pm* Ruth, Chris and Edwin 
 Nb. Switch-on dovetails with Carols by Laserlight event at St Andrews 

Sun 6th December 45 Dresden Road 4pm* Miriam 
 Nb. Switch-on dovetails with Dresden Road playstreet  

Mon 7th December 7 Cressida Road 6pm David, Loretta and family 
Tue 8th December 10a Miranda Road 6pm* Laura and Jamie 
Wed 9th December 28 Miranda Road 6pm* Lizzie, James, Ella and Charlie 
Thu 10th December 76 Harberton Road 6pm Elina 
Fri 11th December Whitehall Park School, Ashmount Road 5pm* Whitehall Park School 
 Nb. Switch-on coincides with the school's Winter Wonderland event 

Sat 12th December 91 Harberton Road 6pm Kristyna 
Sun 13th December 70 Glasmuir Road 6pm* Alexandra Wylie Tower Foundation 
 Nb. Switch-on with festive merriment raising money to support local disadvantaged children 

Mon 14th December 33 Cressida Road 6pm* Verity, James and Mia 
Tue 15th December 61c Whitehall Park 6pm Bell, Klara and Matteo 
Wed 16th December 32 Prospero Road 6pm* Charlotte 
Thu 17th December 58 Whitehall Park 6pm* Toria 
Fri 18th December 67 Dresden Road 6pm Angela 
Sat 19th December 39 Dresden Road 6pm* Rosalinde 
Sun 20th December 2 Cardinals Way (on Cheverton Road, 

opposite no. 67) 
6pm Jo, Dave, Polly and Nancy 

Mon 21st December 2 Parolles Road 6pm Maria, John and Ferdia 
Tue 22nd December 99 Harberton Road 6pm Trisha 
Wed 23rd December 85 Harberton Road 6pm* Suresh and family 
Thu 24th December St Andrews Church, Whitehall Park 5:30pm* St Andrews Church 
  Nb. Switch-on coincides with Christingle Christmas eve service (especially suitable for children) 

Living Advent Calendar - Timetable 
The local community is warmly invited to come along and watch the festive windows of the Whitehall 
Park Living Advent Calendar get switched on each night from 1st to 24th December, and to tour the 

displays until they close on 12th night. 

www.facebook.com/groups/WhitehallParkLivingAdventCalendar 
wplivingadventcalendar@gmail.com 
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